CAPACITORS
44 Orders & Delivery Info: 760-744-0700                    Customer Service, Tech Support 760-744-0500                  www.rfparts.com
C
A
PA
C
IT
O

                                                                             Price Each
Our Part #             Tol.        pF       WVDC          1-9     10-24      25-99
                                                                             Price Each
Our Part #             Tol.        pF       WVDC          1-9     10-24      25-99
CD15 · DM10 · DM15 · CM05
(Approx. Size Shown) Minimum 4 pcs/part number
Dipped Silver Mica Caps
1/4”
DM15/CM05
DM15-1               5%        1         500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-2               5%        2         500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-3               5%        3         500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-4               5%        4         500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-5               5%        5         500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-7               5%        7         500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-10             5%       10        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-15             5%       15        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-20             5%       20        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-22             5%       22        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-24             5%       24        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-27             5%       27        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-30             5%       30        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-32             5%       32        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-33             5%       33        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-39             5%       39        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-43             5%       43        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-47-CL        5%       47        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-49-CL        5%       49        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-50             5%       50        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-51             5%       51        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-56             5%       56        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-62             5%       62        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-68             5%       68        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-75             5%       68        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-78-CL        1%       78        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-82             5%       82        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-91             5%       91        500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-100          5%      100       500           .89         .79         .69
DM15-110           5%      110       500         1.10         .89         .79
DM15-120          5%      120       500         1.10         .89         .79
DM15-130          1%      130       500         1.10         .89         .79
DM15-144-CL     ½%     144       300         1.10         .89         .79
DM15-150          5%      150       500         1.10         .89         .79
DM10-160          5%      160       500         1.10         .89         .79
DM15-180          5%      180       500         1.20       1.10         .89
DM10-200          5%      200       500         1.20       1.10         .89
DM15-220          5%      220       500         1.20       1.10         .89
DM15-240          5%      240       500         1.20       1.10         .89
DM15-270          5%      270       500         1.65       1.40       1.25
DM15-300          5%      300       500         1.65       1.40       1.25
DM15-330          5%      330       500         1.65       1.40       1.25
DM15-360          5%      360       300         1.65       1.40       1.25
DM15-390          5%      390       500         1.65       1.40       1.25
DM15-400-1       1%      400       500         1.95       1.60       1.45
DM15-420-3       3%      420       500         1.95       1.60       1.45
DM15-430          5%      430       500         1.95       1.60       1.45
DM15-470          5%      470       500         1.95       1.60       1.45
DM15-500-CL      5%      500       500         1.95       1.60       1.45
DM15-510          5%      510       500         1.95       1.60       1.45
DM15-560          5%      560       300         1.95       1.60       1.45
DM15-620          5%      620       300         1.95       1.60       1.45
DM15-680          5%      680       300         2.00       1.80       1.65
DM15-681          1%      681       300         2.00       1.80       1.65
DM15-750          5%      750       300         2.00       1.80       1.65
DM15-820          5%      820       300         2.10       2.00       1.75
DM15-910          5%      910       300         2.10       2.00       1.75
DM15-1000        5%     1000      100         2.20       2.10       1.75
DM15-1100         5%     1100      100         2.30       2.15       1.85
CL = Cut Leads 1/2” length
Please check our online Catalog for the latest updates:  www.rfparts.com
Molded Mica Capacitor   200pf 500VDC
CM15ED201J

20, C
M
06
For DM20 & Larger
visit our website at
                                                                             Price Each
Our Part #             Tol.        pF       WVDC          1-9     10-24      25-99
                                                                             Price Each
Our Part #             Tol.        pF       WVDC          1-9     10-24      25-99
Dipped Silver Mica Caps
CD19 · DM19 · DM20 · CM06
(Approx. Size Shown)
3/8”
DM19/CM06
DM19-10             5%       10        500       $1.90     $1.70     $1.40
DM19-22             5%       22        500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-24             5%       24        500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-50             5%       50        500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-56             5%       56        500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-62             5%       62        500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-65             5%       65        500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-75             5%       75        500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-82             5%       82        500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-100          5%      100       500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-100-1KV  5%      100      1000        2.50       2.20             -
DM19-160          5%      160       500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-180          5%      180       500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-185          5%      185       500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-220         10%     220       500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-240         10%     240       500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-270         10%     270       500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-300         10%     300       100         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-330         10%     330       500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-330-1KV  5%      330      1000        2.50       2.20             -
DM19-360         10%     360       500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-370         10%     370       100         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-390         10%     390       500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-430         10%     430       500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-470-CL   10%    470       500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-510          5%      510       500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-560-CL   10%    560       500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-560          2%      560       500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-560          5%      560       500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-560-1KV  5%      560      1000        2.50       2.20             -
DM19-620          5%      620       500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-665          5%      665       500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-680          5%      680       500         1.90       1.70       1.40
DM19-750          5%      750       500         2.20       1.95       1.65
DM19-760          5%      760       500         2.20       1.95       1.65
DM19-770-2       2%      770       500         2.20       1.95       1.65
DM19-787-1       1%      787       500         2.20       1.95       1.65
DM19-820          5%      820       500         2.20       1.95       1.65
DM19-910          5%      910       500         2.20       1.95       1.65
DM19-1000-F    10%    1000     1000        3.50       3.15       2.95
DM19-1000       10%    1000      500         2.40       2.15       1.80
DM19-1100         5%     1100      500         2.40       2.15       1.80
DM19-1100-2      2%     1100      500         2.40       2.15       1.80
DM19-1200        5%     1200      500         2.60       2.35       1.95
DM19-1200-100 5%     1200      100         2.60       2.35       1.95
DM19-1300        5%     1300      100         2.60       2.35       1.95
DM19-1330-2     2%     1330      500         2.60       2.35       1.95
DM19-1500        5%     1500      500         2.60       2.35       1.95
DM19-1600        5%     1600      500         2.60       2.35       1.95
DM19-1800        1%     1800      500         3.30       2.95       2.45
DM19-1820        5%     1820      300         3.30       2.95       2.45
DM19-1880        1%     1880      300         3.30       2.95       2.45
DM19-1930        2%     1930      300         3.30       2.95       2.45
DM19-2000        5%     2000      500         3.30       2.95       2.45
DM19-2200        5%     2200      500         3.30       2.95       2.45
DM19-2400        5%     2400      500         3.30       2.95       2.45
DM19-2500        5%     2500      500         3.30       2.95       2.45
DM19-2700        1%     2700      500         3.95       3.55       2.95
DM19-3300        1%     3300      500         3.95       3.55       2.95
DM19-3500        5%     3500      500         3.95       3.55       2.95
DM19-3600        5%     3600      500         3.95       3.55       2.95
DM19-3900        5%     3900      500         3.95       3.55       2.95
DM19-4020        3%     4020      500         3.95       3.55       2.95
DM19-4300        5%     4300      500         3.95       3.55       2.95
DM19-4370        1%     4370      500         3.95       3.55       2.95
DM19-4700        2%     4700      500         3.95       3.55       2.95
DM19-4700        5%     4700      500         4.25       3.80       3.20
DM19-4700-CL 3%       4700      100         4.25       3.80       3.20
DM19-5000        5%     5000      500         4.25       3.80       3.20
DM19-5100        5%     5100      500         4.25       3.80       3.20
DM19-5110         2%     5110      500         4.25       3.80       3.20
DM19-6000        1%     6000      300         4.25       3.80       3.20
DM19-6200        5%     6200      500         4.25       3.80       3.20
DM19-6800        5%     6800      500         4.25       3.80       3.20
DM19-7500        5%     7500      500         4.25       3.80       3.20
CL = Cut Leads 1/2” length
Please check our online Catalog for the latest updates:
DM20 DM30 DM42

C
A
PA
C
ITO
RS: Surfact M
ount (SM
T) C
hips &
 SM
T Parts Kits, Epoxy D
ipped C
hips
Our                       Cap                     Case      Lead                                  Price Each
Part #                    uF       WVDC      Size       Style          Mfg.             1-9    10-24    25-99        100
EDST-1.0/35        1.0         35            A           A1            –               $ .25     $ .22     $ .20      $ .17
EDST-1.0/50        1.0         50            A           A1            AVX              .40        .35         .30         .25
EDST-1.5/50        1.5         50            A           A1            AVX              .40        .35         .30         .25
EDST-2.2/25        2.2         25            A           A1            AVX              .25        .22         .20          .17
EDST-3.3/16        3.3         16            A           E2            AVX              .25        .22         .20          .17
EDST-3.3/35        3.3         35            A           A1            Kemet         .50        .45         .40         .35
EDST-4.7/35        4.7         35            A           E2            AVX              .50        .45         .40         .35
EDST-10/16          10          16            A           E2            –                  .45        .40         .33         .33
EDST-10/35          10          35           B           E2            AVX              .65        .57         .50         .45
EDST-15/25          15          25           B           A1            –                  .80        .75         .70         .65
EDST15/20           15          20           B           E2            -                    .70        .65         .60         .55
EDST-22/16          22          16           B           E2            Matsuo        .45        .40         .35         .30
EDST-22/50          22          50            E           E2            -                 3.99      3.69      3.39       3.19
EDST-68/15          68          15            E           E3            –                1.50      1.40      1.25       1.00
Epoxy Dipped Solid Tantalum Chip Capacitors
Lead Style A1 Lead Style E2
Low loss NPO type. Ideal for VHF/UHF RF Circuits.
Surface Mount (SMT) Chip Capacitors